Page Fund City Manager| Council

# |DeptA/C Requests (>=$5000) Description BY Amount Approval | Approved
General Fund
152|Pumper Tanker Purchase - Additional Funding Fire 7,000 7,000
152]|Utility 1 Replacement Fire 85,000 -
152]|Utility 2 Replacement Fire 85,000 -
152 (Brush Truck/Mini Pumper Fire 450,000 -
152|Medic 2 Replacement Fire 450,000 -
152|Replacement E-126 Bldg Maintenance Vehicle PW 50,000 50,000
156-0369 |Seawall Maintenance - For FY25 Only PW 900 900
156|Public Computer Replacement Library 12,000 12,000
156|Rolling Tables Library 6,000 6,000
156|Fire Bay Doors and Motors Fire 50,000 50,000
156|Security Fencing - Additional Funding Police 7,000 7,000
156|Library HVAC Control System Upgrade PW 16,000 16,000
156|Fuel Island PW 350,000 350,000
156|City Hall Elevator PW 150,000 150,000
156|City Hall ADA Ramp PW 23,000 23,000
Total General Fund Requests 1,741,900 671,900 -

Water/Sewer

256-0378 |Water SCADA Upgrades (split 50/50) PW 37,500 37,500
256-0378 |Raw Water Pumphouse Communication Line PW 150,000 150,000
256-0379 |Sewer SCADA Upgrades (split 50/50) PW 37,500 37,500
256-0379 |Portable Back-Up Generator PW 95,000 -

Total Water and Sewer CARMA 320,000 225,000 -

Port and Harbor

456-0373 [USCGC Berth Space Maintenance - For FY25 Only Port 20,000 20,000
456-0380 [MB Sweeper Port 5,000 5,000
456-0380 [Campground Items Port 18,000 18,000
456-0380 [Camera Pole Installation Port 25,000 25,000
Total Port Reserves 68,000 68,000 -
HART
160|Green Infrastructure Research - Appraisals PW 50,000 50,000
160|Green Infrastructure Research - Appraisals PW 10,000 10,000
160|Ground Water Research PW 35,000 35,000
Total HART 95,000 95,000 -
HAWSP
205(Ground Water Research PW 35,000 35,000
Total HART 35,000 35,000 -
Total Capital Requests Only 2,224,900 | 1,059,900 -

Capital Request Summary



